Document Number: 34120 For technical questions, contact: magnetics@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 18-Apr-11 1
This document is subject to change without notice.
 THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Surface Mount, Multi Layer High Frequency Ceramic Inductors
ILC-0402
Vishay Dale
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS

PART NUMBER
IND.
(nH) TOL.
TEST
FREQUENCY
(MHz)
Q
MIN.
Q TYPICAL SRF (MHz) DCR
MAX.
()
RATED DC
CURRENT
MAX. (mA)100 MHz 500 MHz 1000 MHz MIN. TYP.
ILC0402ER1N0S 1.0 0.3 nH 100 8 10 21 30 10 000 18 000 0.12 300
ILC0402ER1N2S 1.2 0.3 nH 100 8 10 23 31 10 000 17 000 0.12 300
ILC0402ER1N5S 1.5 0.3 nH 100 8 10 25 35 6000 11 000 0.13 300
ILC0402ER1N8S 1.8 0.3 nH 100 8 10 25 35 6000 11 000 0.14 300
ILC0402ER2N2S 2.2 0.3 nH 100 8 10 23 32 6000 8700 0.16 300
ILC0402ER2N7S 2.7 0.3 nH 100 8 10 21 30 6000 7800 0.17 300
ILC0402ER3N3S 3.3 0.3 nH 100 8 10 22 31 6000 6400 0.19 300
ILC0402ER3N9S 3.9 0.3 nH 100 8 10 19 26 4000 5800 0.22 300
ILC0402ER4N7S 4.7 0.3 nH 100 8 10 19 26 4000 5100 0.24 300
ILC0402ER5N6S 5.6 0.3 nH 100 8 10 20 26 4000 4700 0.27 300
ILC0402ER6N8J 6.8 5 % 100 8 10 19 26 3900 4200 0.32 250
ILC0402ER8N2J 8.2 5 % 100 8 10 22 29 3600 3800 0.37 250
ILC0402ER10NJ 10 5 % 100 8 10 18 23 3200 3400 0.42 250
ILC0402ER12NJ 12 5 % 100 8 10 18 23 2700 2900 0.50 250
ILC0402ER15NJ 15 5 % 100 8 10 19 24 2300 2500 0.55 250
ILC0402ER18NJ 18 5 % 100 8 10 20 25 2100 2400 0.65 200
ILC0402ER22NJ 22 5 % 100 8 10 22 26 1900 2200 0.80 200
ILC0402ER27NJ 27 5 % 100 8 10 22 25 1600 2000 0.90 200
ILC0402ER33NJ 33 5 % 100 8 10 19 20 1300 1800 1.00 200
ILC0402ER39NJ 39 5 % 100 8 10 21 20 1200 1600 1.20 150
ILC0402ER47NJ 47 5 % 100 8 10 18 15 1000 1500 1.30 150
ILC0402ER56NJ 56 5 % 100 8 11 21 14 750 1200 1.40 150
ILC0402ER68NJ 68 5 % 100 8 11 18 12 750 1250 1.40 150
ILC0402ER82NJ 82 5 % 100 8 11 19 8 600 1100 2.00 100
ILC0402ERR10J 100 5 % 100 8 11 17 2 600 1000 2.00 100
DIMENSIONS in inches [millimeters]
DESCRIPTION
ILC-0402 10 nH ± 10 % ER e3